THERMAL COVERS 6MM WHITE 100PK CRC53154

Manufacturer

Brand

Model Number

Product Dimensions

Colour

Material Type

Number of Items

Size

Sheet Size

Manufacturer Part Number

ltem Weight

Fellowes

Fellowes

CRC53154

7cmx30cmx 31cm;
3.07 Kilograms

White

PVvC

100

6 mm

A4

CRC53154

3.07 kg



